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Release Summary
1.1.4 -  September 16, 2024
This patch brings exciting changes! Now, swapping gear is a Bonus Action, 
letting you change equipment and still pull off an extra move in the same turn. 
Plus, matchmaking is sharper, the login flow is smoother, and we've made an 
improvement to graphics settings! 

1.1.5 – September 25, 2024
Big news for adventurers! The Thief’s skills just got sharper with boosted proc 
rates, while the Knight now packs a punch with weapon scaling. Bugs beware—
error handling is tighter, and the leaderboard is looking sharp again. Plus, 
you’ve got more room to strategize with expanded map placement areas!

Release Details

GAME CLIENT
General
• [1.1.4] Added Quality, V-Sync and FPS controls to the 

Setting Menu.
• [1.1.5] Improved error handling.

Bug Fixes
• [1.1.5] Fixed issue causing visual bug with leaderboard.
• [1.1.5] Fixed bug causing visual issues with the Start button when 

matchmaking.

Voxie Tactics Version Releases in September 2024

GAME SERVICES
Multiplayer
• [1.1.4] Updated matchmaking system for improved security and flexibility.
• [1.1.4] Brand new browser based login with password manager support.
• [1.1.5] Improvements to matchmaking flow. 

The upgrade on September 16th provides benefits such as 
Enhanced Security, Better Design and User Experience, 
Easier Onboarding of New Accounts, More Flexible User 
Names and Easier Login + Social Login with Mobile Game 
in the future. You will need to use your account email to 
login in the new system, and do a mandatory one-time 
password reset after login. If you forgot the email address 
used in your account, you can submit a ticket to the AGG 
Support Team to get help with recovering your email.

► The new How To Play 
Voxie Tactics video by the 
team has a walkthrough on 
the account creation and 
login process in the new 
system. It’s also a great 
video to share to new 
players!

https://alwaysgeekygames.freshdesk.com/support/home
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1boyUaeoC6A
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1boyUaeoC6A
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1boyUaeoC6A


Voxie Tactics Version Releases in Sept. 2024 (Continued)
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CHARACTERS
Classes

Knight

• [1.1.5] Disarm changed from Ability 
Damage to Weapon Scaling. 

• [1.1.5] Jeopardize changed from 
Ability Damage to Weapon Scaling. 

Thief

• [1.1.5] Stick Up proc rate adjusted 
from 55% to 80%.

• [1.1.5] Pick Pocket proc rate 
adjusted from 70% to 80%.

GAMEPLAY
General
• [1.1.4] Equip Action is now a Bonus Action. Players can now change equipment 

and use an additional action in the same turn. Only one Bonus Action can be 
used per turn. Accessories can no longer be unequipped or changed in battle.

• [1.1.5] Placement Area has been expanded on all Maps. 

Bug Fixes
• [1.1.4] Fixed an issue regarding potion usage in battle. 

Equip is the second action to be 
reclassified into a Bonus Action. The 
Battle UI now shows Equip grouped 
with Item as Bonus Actions.  

The placement area in battle maps is now expanded, with the distribution and number of 
tiles differing between the maps. The images below show the expanded placement area in 
the snow map.
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The Voxie Tactics Dev Diaries is a little update of what the team have been working on. 
Check out what the team has been up to for September!
Note: This summary covers Dev Diaries for September 20th 

• Fine-tuning the Dual Wield Mechanic for a more balanced 
implementation

• Equip as a Bonus Action: Testing was done to refine this feature
• Tutorial Map Design: Designing engaging and informative tutorial 

levels, complete with dedicated Voxies to guide new players
• Pet Ranch Design: Introducing a new layer of strategy with the 

upcoming Pet Ranch feature
• Champion’s Event: Preparing unique assets for the much-

anticipated Voxie Champions Event
• Reviewing Class Win Rates/Balance to maintain competitive 

fairness and depth

Game Design

Game Development 
• Enhanced Dual Wield Mechanics for a more dynamic combat 

experience
• Improved Bonus Action functionality, offering more strategic 

options during battles
• Continuous focus on Bug Fixes

• Login Page Updates: Enhancing user experience through easier 
and more streamlined access to the game

• Blog Design Update: Refreshing our blog to bring you updates in a 
more engaging and visually appealing format

• Preparing the backend for our upcoming Voxie Champions event

Web Development

• Voxie Champions Event is gearing up and we can’t wait to go to 
market! We’re currently working on Keyart, Theming, a new Game 
Splash Visual, Banners and new video content!

• Pro Arena Launch is just around the corner. We’re getting ready with 
new Key art, Arena Icons, Visuals, Comms, Banners and new Web 
Content!

• GR1D Partnership Launch: We've recently announced our partnership 
with GR1D, paving new opportunities for Voxie Tactics including 
multiple X (formerly Twitter) spaces with GR1D hosting BradKing and 
Brian Rohaly!

• New Voxies Account System Launch: Our recent launch included two 
new instructional videos done by our very own Zueljin! Check em out 
on our website!

• Website Design Updates: Our website is getting a fresh look, 
including a new AlwaysGeeky Games About Page! The Voxies team 
got together for a photo shoot to best showcase our Web3 gaming 
studio!

Marketing

Game Economy
• Finalization of the Voxie Champions Event design and planning, 

ensuring an engaging and rewarding experience for the 
community

• Exploring new ways to enrich the Voxie Tactics economy, for a 
more vibrant and competitive environment

https://www.voxies.io/about
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Double VOXEL Weekend!

Voxie Tactics players enjoyed 
double rewards for 48 hours 
during the Double VOXEL 
Weekend event from Friday, 
September 6, 8AM EST to 
Sunday, September 8, 8AM EST! 

Players got double the VOXEL 
that they would typically get at 
the end of each battle and it 
applied to both the Draft and 
Extreme arenas. 

The event was kicked-off with a 
Twitch stream on September 
6th hosted by ChainBrainX, Brad 
and Zueljin, where they 
discussed the recently 
released Olympia Set items, 
the new Voxie Game Packs in 
the Tavern, and the usual leaks 
from Brad. You can watch the 
recorded Twitch stream in 
YouTube here.

Olympia Set Extension

The Olympia Set is Now Available Until 
November 5th!
Initially scheduled to end on September 
15th, the crafting window for the Olympia 
Set at the Arcanist’s Forge has been 
extended until November 5th. 
Check out page 15 to see how many 
Olympia Set items have been minted 
since launch!

VOXEL Listing: PointPay

VOXEL was announced as a new listing 
paired with USDT in PointPay in an X 
post on September 26th. PointPay is a 
cryptocurrency banking platform that 
has been in operation since 2018 and is 
based in St. Vincent & the Grenadines, 
Estonia and Lithuania. The company 
serves more than 1 million active users 
worldwide and is currently around the 
30th rank in CoinGecko’s crypto 
exchanges ranking by trust score.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kJjEXyXyPbc
https://x.com/PointPay1/status/1839254939865915904
https://x.com/PointPay1/status/1839254939865915904
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kJjEXyXyPbc
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Voxie Tactics Partnership with GR1D 

Voxie Tactics is now officially live on GR1D!

GR1D is a modular gaming network by 1KIN Labs engineered to power tomorrow's multi-
chain, mass-market Web3 gaming ecosystem. According to 1KIN Labs’ Medium article, 
the GR1D aims to achieve the following goals for its ecosystem participants:
• Gamers can play any game on any protocol they want, but it all feels like they are just 

using ‘one Web3 thing’ to do so.
• Node Operators run services under the hood that simplify the experience for all 

gamers across the industry.
• Web3 Newbies only have to learn one Web3 platform to access their favorite games 

regardless of chain or protocol. 
• Web3 Games & Studios benefit from the GR1D’s ecosystem and user base without 

migrating off the chain they opted to integrate.
• Chains & Protocols increase their network activity and retain their hard-earned 

communities while simultaneously capitalizing on the GR1D’s network effect.
• Stakeholders (users, games, studios, and foundations) share in the governance 

process, keeping the GR1D’s singular access point to the entire industry decentralized.
GR1D also recently announced that its GR1D Pack is the first Web3 gaming digital 
product listed in Amazon. The pack features 10 Credits to redeem digital rewards in 
GR1D for $9.99. 

Voxie Tactics is one of the 120+ games currently in the GR1D 
ecosystem. The game is also currently listed in the Rewards section of 
GR1D with the exclusive Voxie Tactics: Starter Pack. After the user has 
logged in into GR1D for the first time, the user account is given 1 Credit 
which can be used to claim rewards in the GR1D ecosystem. The 
Starter Pack can be claimed for 1 credit in the Voxie Tactics page on 
GR1D. Once claimed, the page will show the instructions on how to 
redeem the pack in the Voxies Marketplace. 

Voxies also participated in an X Space hosted by GR1D 
on September 17th, where they discussed Prestige 
Mode and whether it is the ultimate online game loop. 

https://gr1d.gg/collectibles/676/
https://gr1d.gg/
https://medium.com/1kin-news/1kin-labs-announces-modular-gaming-network-the-gr1d-9bcbf7f5b0e9
https://x.com/GR1Dnetwork/status/1841524641053163650
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0DDRR7N5M
https://gr1d.gg/collectibles/676/
https://x.com/i/spaces/1dRKZdkNEVXJB
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Check out the Voxie Battle Bytes for September 2024 by Voxies Player 
Ambassador Zueljin Gaming!

Voxie Battle Bytes — September 2024

Pirate Scattershot 
Delivers Powerful & 
Efficient AOE Damage
Unleash chaos on your 
enemies with Pirate’s 
Scattershot for massive 
damage & a chance of 
triggering your weapons 
elemental ability!

Undead's DEADLIEST 
Ability
Undead Voxies can use their 
Early Grave ability to 
eliminate even the most 
powerful Voxie opponent in 
just a few turns!

Bard's Fan Service Song 
Is A Game Changer!
Bard’s Fan Service is a 
defensive ability that grants 
your allies huge damage 
resistance that blunts your 
enemy’s attacks!

Also check out Zueljin’s video on the Olympia Set:

Achieve Ultimate Glory 
with the Voxie Tactics 
Olympia Set!
Introducing Olympia Set, a 
Voxies Marketplace 
exclusive and limited offer 
that started on Thursday, 
Aug 15th. Players can use 
new Forge recipes on the 
Voxies Marketplace to build 
their set!

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8heIvDD0w8M&t
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yYZtRjOpHkQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RgLeqSNp2io
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nG1QTMMhKhk
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Community News

Movie fans had a blast in the Guess The 
Movie event on September 7th, hosted by 
moderator Tu Leyenda in the Voxies 
Discord server. The top 4 participants with 
the most correct guesses shared a prize 
pool of 200 VOXEL.

Try to guess the movies below!
The answers are listed on the last page of 
this newsletter.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

The tactics players of the community 
played stacks in the first Tetr.io event on 
September 21st, hosted by moderator 
Tiffany. The event had 4 rounds of Battle 
Royale in the Tetr.io website, having a 240 
VOXEL prize pool for the top 3 winners.

Event winners
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The Voxies community-classic 
Marbles on Stream event was 
hosted by moderator Zeeiaa on 
September 27th at her Twitch 
channel. The event had 6 
Marble races, with the winner of 
each race winning 40 VOXEL 
each.

Voxie Tactics: Word 
Search (BR: Caça-
Palavras) was held for the 
Brazilian community on 
September 13th. The event 
was hosted by BR 
moderator Royal who 
provided 3 Word 
Searches to challenge the 
BR community. The 
winners of each Word 
Search each won 70 
VOXEL.

Try completing 2 of the 3 
Word Searches used in 
the event on the left! The 
answers are highlighted 
on the last page of this 
newsletter.
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Parameters: Rented, 1 Voxie per listing, no items, Upfront fee > 0 VOXEL, % share = 0%, Daily price = Upfront fee/Duration, NFT to Renter
Voxies Average Rental Price (VOXEL/day)

Parameters: Rented, 1 Item per listing, Upfront fee > 0 VOXEL, % share = 0%, Daily price = Upfront fee/Duration, NFT to Renter
Item Average Rental Price (VOXEL/day)

Common Rare Epic Legendary GodlyUncommon

3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5

66.67

Movement Stat

Rarity

Robo

White Mage

Priest

Black Mage

Warrior

Necromancer

Ranger

Knight

Ninja

Bard

Druid

Monk

Thief

Hawknight

Undead

Squire

Time Mage

Pirate

Chemist

Samurai

Drako

C
la

ss
es

Rare Epic Legendary SpecialGodly

0.51

1.16

0.30

1.50

0.15

8.01

3.33

3.33

Item 
Type

A
rm

or
 T

yp
e

Light

Medium

Heavy

All

Rarity

Legs

Gloves

Head

Chest

Legs

Gloves

Head

Chest

Legs

Gloves

Head

Chest

Legs

Head

Two H. Sword

Accessory

Axe

Two H. Bow

Crossbow

Dagger

Mace

Katana

Mag. Artifact

Instrument

Gun

Shield

Spear

Staff

Wand

One H. Sword

Monk Fists

Pets Giraffe: 0.30 Reindeer: 0.90 Pumpkin: 0.54D. Goat: 1.19 V. Bat: 0.17Bone D.: 0.51

Voxies/Item Upfront Rental Fee Average – September

1.21 1.71 1.24 2.15 2.56 2.21 5.00 5.57 6.20 10.88 11.49 13.39 27.62 25.35

1.71 1.91 2.19 2.64 3.33 3.48 6.21 6.43 6.76 11.98 12.32 13.88 26.64 29.13 30.00

1.13 1.60 1.32 1.95 2.02 2.08 4.86 5.32 5.59 11.05 12.03 11.74 27.43 28.16

0.96 1.73 1.28 2.51 2.26 3.06 5.77 5.95 6.74 12.04 11.44 14.29 25.82

1.35 1.16 1.07 1.98 1.67 4.72 5.28 5.52 9.78 9.98 13.33 18.33 27.55

1.88 2.18 2.77 3.89 4.33 6.48 7.44 8.96 9.24 13.04 12.16 26.19

1.23 1.36 2.62 2.60 2.70 3.95 6.07 7.01 7.19 11.94 10.21 15.71 26.15

1.72 1.89 2.44 2.68 2.98 3.49 7.32 7.08 7.76 12.53 11.76 10.50 22.98

1.23 1.45 2.29 2.63 2.78 3.16 5.78 6.21 8.00 11.54 11.98 10.28 30.00 30.00

1.15 1.40 1.50 1.93 2.66 3.27 4.98 5.42 5.97 11.73 11.62 24.38 27.39

1.23 1.58 1.68 2.43 2.96 2.87 5.81 5.59 5.89 11.08 11.72 2.00 20.00

1.26 1.97 2.47 2.85 3.62 3.84 7.01 7.21 8.71 12.44 11.43 28.21

1.48 1.26 1.68 3.16 4.07 3.99 6.03 7.70 7.62 12.04 12.29 13.57 29.52

1.78 1.74 2.14 2.77 3.16 4.52 5.38 6.96 6.99 10.77 11.85

0.80 1.10 1.10 2.19 2.02 5.04 6.07 6.90 12.40

2.67 2.13 2.86 3.06 3.33 4.26 6.88 8.22 11.41 13.13 27.13 31.43

1.50 2.05 1.82 2.62 2.83 6.69 6.52 6.90 11.04 13.19 21.67

1.78 1.66 1.05 2.27 3.99 7.90 7.86 10.33 12.86

1.10 1.31 2.55 2.66 2.86 6.43 10.00 11.44

1.31 3.57 1.78 2.94 7.18 9.46 12.86 13.21 28.57

1.07 1.29 2.71 6.69 6.79 13.07 13.65 29.05 28.69

0.14

0.21

0.18

0.23

0.29

0.43

0.14

0.43

0.17

0.39

0.18

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.64

0.24

0.14

0.32

0.25

0.30

0.38

0.31

0.27

0.18

0.50

0.27

0.18

0.23

0.22

0.42

0.20

0.29

0.21

0.37

0.27

0.21

0.28

0.63

0.83

1.08

0.66

1.16

1.22

1.40

1.10

0.48

1.46

0.99

1.19

1.06

0.87

0.84

0.45

1.49

1.22

0.94

1.19

0.83

0.89

0.98

1.23

1.00

0.67

0.89

0.84

0.91



14

OpenSea Voxies/Item NFT Floor – Sep.      (in ETH, or ≈ETH if POL/USDC)
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Voxie Tactics Item Floor 0.0002 0.003 0.026
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Ember:  — Uniden.: ≈0.0006
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≈0.0016



15

Voxie Tactics Items – September Mint Trend

All Voxie Tactics Items Minted Weekly in September 2024
Twice per week Mint of NFT Battle Rewards + Arcanist’s Forge Rewards + Other sources

2661

2939
2826 2752

3061

Aug 26 - Sep 1 Sep 2 - 8 Sep 9 - 15 Sep 16 - 22 Sep 23 - 30

Rare Epic Legendary
Unidentified Olympic Toga Bronze Medal
Silver Medal Gold Medal Voxie Torch

LegendaryEpicRare Unidentified

7398,978 1,285 431

Total Items Minted in September (excluding Olympic Set Items in Epic/Legendary)

Aug

Total Olympic Set Items Minted in September / Total Minted

6 / 4115 / 4352 / 124 10 / 2787 / 185
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Voxies Social Media Content – September 2024

Today in Voxie Tactics 
Zueljin faces off against 
a Hawk Knight, Priest & 
Ninja using a team 
composition of a 
Warrior, Ranger, and a 
White Mage!

Voxie Tactics 
Gameplay - 
Sanctum Trio vs The 
Vengeful Wings

Featuring the 
Hawknight, Warrior and 
Squire classes! 

September 
Featured Classes

GM from the Red Robot 
and Alien races!

September GM 
Campaign 

About The Author

Moonscaper here! I’m a Voxies and Voxie 
Tactics Items NFT holder and I’ve been a 
part of the Voxies community since June 
2021. 

► My attempt on getting a Voxie Torch on Aug. 23rd: 
Identified 21 Unidentified Items until I got one (forge 
results in sequence from left to right, top to bottom)

Word Search 
Answers

@TheChonkyRabbit

Guess The Movie 
Answers:
1. Lord of the Rings
2. Batman
3. Lion King
4. Jurassic Park
5. Spiderman

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=izDT_2oTKPQ
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